

I-90 Landscaping Project Bid Results

				Engineers Estimate	Engineers Estimate	Chalk Buttes Landscaping	Chalk Buttes Landscaping
BID ITEM NO.	BID ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	Unit Price	Total Price
2920.15	Install backflow preventer assembly 1.5"	EA	1	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$8,903.00	\$8,903.00
2920.01	Install irrigation Controller (provided by owner)	EA	1	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$2,380.00	\$2,380.00
2920.08	Install 2-wire remote control valve assembly 1.5"	EA	1	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$955.00	\$955.00
2920.08	Install 2-wire remote control valve assembly 1.0"	EA	2	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$885.00	\$1,770.00
2920.07	Install 2-wire low flow remote control valve 1.0"	EA	3	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00
2920.07	Install irrigation control valve assembly 1.5"	EA	4	\$ 600.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$555.00	\$2,220.00
2920.07	Install low flow remote control valve assembly 1"	EA	1	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00	\$788.00	\$788.00
2920.06	Install irrigation control valve assembly 1.0"	EA	1	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00	\$532.00	\$532.00
2920.13	Install Flow sensor assembly 2.0"	EA	1	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$688.00	\$688.00
2920.14	Install master valve assembly 2.0"	EA	1	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$869.00	\$869.00
2920.1	Install Drain Valve Assembly 1.0"	EA	4	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$1,115.00	\$4,460.00
2920.09	Install isolation valve assembly 2"	EA	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$300.00	\$300.00
2900.16	Install sprinkler head assembly RB1806 -van	EA	29	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,450.00	\$33.00	\$957.00
2900.16	Install sprinkler head assembly RB 5004	EA	35	\$ 60.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$68.50	\$2,397.50
2920.12	Install quick coupling valve assembly	EA	5	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$205.00	\$1,025.00
2920.02	Install pipe 2" Sch 40 PVC	LF	1170	\$ 7.00	\$ 8,190.00	\$9.23	\$10,800.51
2920.02	Install pipe 1.5" Class 200 PVC	LF	480	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$6.42	\$3,079.75
2920.03	Install lateral pipe 1.0" Class 200 PVC	LF	1500	\$ 5.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$6.00	\$9,000.00
2900.sp1	Planter Bed #1	LS	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$7,599.00	\$7,599.00
2900.sp2	Planter Bed #2	LS	1	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$12,813.00	\$12,813.00
2900.sp3	Planter Beds #3-7	LS	1	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$11,198.00	\$11,198.00
2900.sp4	Planter Bed #8	LS	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$12,560.00	\$12,560.00
2900.sp5	Planter Bed #9	LS	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$3,757.00	\$3,757.00
2900.sp6	Planter Bed #10	LS	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$18,548.00	\$18,548.00
2900.sp7	Planter Bed #11	LS	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$15,859.00	\$15,859.00
2900.sp8	Planter Bed #12	LS	1	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$14,258.00	\$14,258.00
2920.sp1	Irrigation connection to existing	EA	2	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$760.00	\$1,520.00
2900.03	Install Tree (Ohio Buckeye)	EA	2	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$530.00	\$1,060.00
2900.03	Install Tree (Accolade Elm)	EA	3	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$530.00	\$1,590.00
2900.03	Install Tree (Burgundy Ussurian Pear)	EA	3	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$530.00	\$1,590.00
2900.03	Install Tree (Hot Wings Maple)	EA	3	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$530.00	\$1,590.00
2900.03	Install Tree (Royal Raindrops Crabapple)	EA	3	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$530.00	\$1,590.00
2900.03	Install Tree (Colorado Blue Spruce)6'	EA	2	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$530.00	\$1,060.00
2900.09	Install Hydroseeding -Tuff stuff mix/ with Per. rye	SF	2000	\$ 0.35	\$ 700.00	\$0.46	\$920.00
2665.152	Install 2" water service	LF	20	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$250.00	\$5,000.00
2665.17	Install Water meter pit 48"	EA	1	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$4,144.00	\$4,144.00
16000.sp1	Install 200 amp Electrical meter ped (provided)	LS	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$2,980.00	\$2,980.00
	20% contingency			\$ 17,058.00	\$ 17,058.00		
TOTAL					\$ 102,348.00		\$173,760.76